LEVEL / THEME

START TIME

DURATION

FEE

START DATE

END DATE

Advanced B2-4

Advanced C1

Tuesday

Thursday

6 PM In Person

5:30PM On Zoom

3h

3h

$552

$552

5/7/2024

5/9/2024

New Beginner Al-1 Monday 6 PM In Person 3h $592 5/6/2024 6/24/2024
Beginner A1-2 Monday 9:30 AM In Person 3h $552 5/6/2024 6/24/2024

. Monday 6:00 PM On Zoom 1h
Beginner A1-3 ety 6:30 PM In Person oh $552 5/6/2024 6/26/2024
Beginner A1-3 Thursday 10 AM In Person 3h $552 5/9/2024 6/27/2024
Beginner Al-4 Monday 11:30 AM In Person 1h30 $552 5/6/2024 6/26/2024

Wednesday
_

. Tuesday 5:00 PM On Zoom 1h
Intermediate A2-1 Thursday 5:30 PM In Person oh $552 5/7/2024 6/27/2024
Intermediate A2-3 Tuesday 6 PM In Person 3h $552 5712024 6/25/2024

6/25/2024

6/27/2024

Literature C2

Friday

11 AM On Zoom

$448

5/10/2024

6/28/2024




