LEVEL / THEME	DAY	START TIME	DURATION	FEE	START DATE	END DATE
New Beginner A1-1	Monday	6 PM In Person	3h	\$592	5/6/2024	6/24/2024
Beginner A1-2	Monday	9:30 AM In Person	3h	\$552	5/6/2024	6/24/2024
Beginner A1-3	Monday Wednesday	6:00 PM On Zoom 6:30 PM In Person	1h 2h	\$552	5/6/2024	6/26/2024
Beginner A1-3	Thursday	10 AM In Person	3h	\$552	5/9/2024	6/27/2024
Beginner A1-4	Monday Wednesday	11:30 AM In Person	1h30	\$552	5/6/2024	6/26/2024
Intermediate A2-1	Tuesday Thursday	5:00 PM On Zoom 5:30 PM In Person	1h 2h	\$552	5/7/2024	6/27/2024
Intermediate A2-3	Tuesday	6 PM In Person	3h	\$552	5/7/2024	6/25/2024
Advanced B2-4	Tuesday	6 PM In Person	3h	\$552	5/7/2024	6/25/2024
Advanced C1	Thursday	5:30PM On Zoom	3h	\$552	5/9/2024	6/27/2024
Literature C2	Friday	11 AM On Zoom	2h	\$448	5/10/2024	6/28/2024